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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 14:12 Kelso Some Reign 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 167.05

Single 29th 20:00 Palazzo 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 168.05
Southwell

Single 29th 19:30 Roudrapour 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 157.05
Southwell

Single 29th 18:30 Al Kherb 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 158.05
Southwell

Single 29th 17:30 Elixsoft 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 159.05
Southwell

Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Seaport 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 160.05

Single 29th 16:20 Lingfield |Noble Fox 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 162.05

Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield [Nonios 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 164.05

Single 29th 14:00 Lingfield |Watchable 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 156.05

Single 29th 13:25 Lingfield |Bernie\'s Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 157.05

Single 28th 14:10 Newbury |Espalion 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 158.05

Single 28th 15:05 Well Above Par 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 159.05
Doncaster

Single 28th 14:00 Florrie Knox 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 160.05
Doncaster

Single 28th 19:45 Sharrabang 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 161.05
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:15 Hunters Step 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 149.05
Newcastle

Single 28th 18:45 Mountain 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 151.05
Newcastle Brave

Single 28th 18:15 Gowanbuster 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 135.05
Newcastle

Single 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Shamshon 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 137.05

Single 28th 14:55 Lingfield |Diva Rock 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 138.05

Single 28th 14:20 Lingfield |Glory of Paris 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 140.05

Single 27th 15:17 Sword Of Fate 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 141.05
Musselburgh

Single 27th 14:07 Letemgo 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 142.05
Musselburgh

Single 27th 13:30 \Western Lass 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 143.05
Musselburgh

Single 27th 20:00 Arlecchino\'s 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 144.05
Chelmsford Arc
City

Single 27th 19:30 Upavon 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 145.05
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 19:00 \Wondrous 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 146.05
Chelmsford Scene
City

Single 27th 16:45 Candelisa 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 148.05
Newcastle

Single 27th 16:15 Dandys Gold 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 150.05
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:05 Paddyplex 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 151.05
Newcastle

Single 27th 13:55 Sweet Dime 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 152.05
Newcastle

Single 26th 20:30 Kempton |[Mount 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 153.05

Wellington

Single 26th 20:00 Kempton |Briyouni 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 155.05

Single 26th 19:30 Kempton |Mystic Dragon 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 156.05

Single 26th 19:00 Kempton |Fortune And 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 157.05
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Glory
Single 26th 18:00 Kempton |Hey Ho Let\'s 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 158.05
Go
Single 26th 17:30 Kempton |Rodney Le Roc 9.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 159.05
Single 26th 16:35 Never Said 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 160.05
Southwell Nothing
Single 26th 15:35 Aljari 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 162.05
Southwell
Single 26th 15:05 Smokey Lane 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 155.39
Southwell
Single 26th 14:35 Star Ascending 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 156.39
Southwell
Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Haraz 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 157.39
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield |Dazzling Des 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 158.39
Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Lord Howard 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 159.39
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |The Jean 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 160.39
Genie
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Goddess Of 19.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 161.39
Fire
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |Eclair On Line 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 161.39
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick |Grange Ranger 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 162.39
Single 25th 14:45 Catterick |City Never 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 163.39
Sleeps
Single 24th 20:00 Thawry 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 164.39
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 19:30 Mr Shady 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 165.39
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:30 Tabaahy 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 166.39
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:00 A Go Go 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 168.39
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:45 Elhafei 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 170.39
Southwell
Single 24th 16:10 Going Native 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 171.39
Southwell
Single 24th 15:40 Moonraker 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 151.39
Southwell
Single 24th 15:05 Scrafton 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 152.39
Southwell
Single 24th 14:05 Poppy May 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 153.39
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Fort Denison 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 154.39
Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Chloe\'s Court 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 155.39
Single 23rd 14:20 Fontwell |AIf \'n\' Dor 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 156.39
Single 22nd 16:10 Kempton |Templepark 10.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 157.39
Single 22nd 15:35 Kempton |Sametegal 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 158.39
Single 22nd 12:40 Kempton |Earth Moor 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 159.39
Single 22nd 20:00 Boom The 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 160.39
Chelmsford Groom
City
Single 22nd 19:30 Zulu Zander 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 161.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 18:30 Furzig 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 162.39
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:30 Ten Chants 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 152.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 16:25 Lingfield |Battle Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 153.4
Marathon
Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Goring 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 154.4
Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |One To Go 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 146.4
Single 21st 19:45 Al Ozzdi 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 147.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 19:15 Breguet Boy 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 149.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 17:45 Beatbybeatbyb 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 150.4
\Wolverhampto [eat
n

Single 21st 17:15 Thawry 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 126.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Twice As Likely 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 127.4

Single 21st 16:30 Lingfield |Nautical Haven 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 128.4

Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Garth Rockett 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 130.4

Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Tintoretto 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 122.4

Single 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Stopnsearch 13.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 123.4

Single 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Zarrar 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 99.4

Single 20th 16:50 Adams Park 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100.4
Southwell

Single 20th 15:50 Samovar 7.50 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 101.4
Southwell

Single 20th 15:20 Big Time 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1014
Southwell Maybe

Single 20th 14:20 Elhafei 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 102.4
Southwell

Single 20th 20:30 Crazy Spin 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 103.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 19:30 River Song 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 104.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 19:00 Cosmelli 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 106.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 18:30 Human Nature 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 99.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 18:00 Fen Breeze 7.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 100.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 17:30 Kath\'s Lustre 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 102.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 19th 14:50 Shantung 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 934
Doncaster

Single 19th 20:30 Kempton |Canasta 10.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 94.4

Cancelled

Single 19th 16:50 War Whisper 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 94.4
Newcastle

Single 19th 16:15 First Response 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 95.4
Newcastle

Single 19th 15:10 Aljari 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 96.4
Newcastle

Single 19th 14:05 Liva 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 97.4
Newcastle

Single 19th 20:00 Kempton [Starfighter 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 98.4

Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Junius Brutus 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 99.4

Single 19th 19:00 Kempton |Guroor 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 101.4

Single 19th 17:30 Kempton |A Step Too Far 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 95.4

Single 18th 20:00 Say Nothing 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 97.4
Southwell

Single 18th 19:00 Moveonup 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 99.4
Southwell

Single 18th 17:30 Chocolaat Heer| 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 100.4
Southwell

Single 18th 18:00 Madrinho 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 101.4
Southwell

Single 18th 17:30 Dorchester 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 102.4
Southwell Dom




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:35 Shanroe Street 13.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 103.4
Musselburgh
Single 18th 16:05 For Three 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 104.4
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:35 Ardera Cross 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 105.4
Musselburgh
Single 18th 15:00 On We Go 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 854
Musselburgh
Single 17th 20:00 Kempton [Shaffire 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 86.4
Single 17th 19:30 Kempton |Mouriyani 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 88.4
Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |Olivers Pursuit 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 74.9
Single 17th 18:00 Kempton |Mr Mac 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.9
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Derry Boy 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 77.9
Single 17th 16:45 Lingfield |Almgvist 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 78.9
Single 17th 16:15 Lingfield |First Link 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 79.9
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Sir IVll Chance 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 82.9
It
Single 17th 14:35 Lingfield |Dawn Treader 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 72.9
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield |Cheeky Rascal 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.9
Single 16th 17:00 Kempton |Hey Ho Let\'s 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.9
Go
Single 16th 16:30 Kempton |Busby 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 75.9
Single 16th 15:25 Kempton |All Yours 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.9
Single 16th 14:50 Kempton |Double Legend 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.9
Single 15th 20:00 Lucky Lodge 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 78.9
Newcastle
Single 15th 18:30 Big Lachie 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 79.9
Newcastle
Single 15th 18:00 Lorton 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 81.9
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:30 Deolali 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 82.9
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:55 Groveman 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.9
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Dazzling 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 73.9
Darren
Single 15th 15:45 Lingfield |Mr 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.4
Scaramanga
Single 15th 15:10 Lingfield |Something 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 64.4
Lucky
Single 15th 14:35 Lingfield |Harry\'s Bar 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 65.4
Single 15th 13:25 Lingfield |Avorisk Et 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 55.4
Perils
Single 13th 20:30 Regulator 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 56.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 19:30 Normal 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 57.4
Chelmsford Norman
City
Single 13th 18:00 Rinty Maginty 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 59.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 17:30 Gold Brocade 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 60.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 16:00 Leicester|Indian Native 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 61.4
Single 13th 15:00 Leicester|Leskinfere 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.4
Single 13th 14:00 Leicester|This Breac 29.00 1.00 Win 1 28.00 63.4
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Blazon 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 35.4
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton |Kraka 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.4
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton |Classic Star 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 26.4
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |Lyricist Voice 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.4
Single 12th 18:00 Kempton |Penarth Pier 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.4
Single 12th 17:00 Kempton |Ask Siri 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 31.4
Single 12th 16:35 Puchita 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33.4
Southwell
Single 12th 16:00 Warrior\'s 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 34.4
Southwell Valley




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 14:20 Bedtime Bella 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 36.4
Southwell

Single 12th 13:45 Tigray 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 384
Southwell

Single 11th 19:50 Insurplus 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.9
Newcastle

Single 11th 18:20 Blitzle 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.9
Newcastle

Single 11th 17:50 Lucky Lodge 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.9
Newcastle

Single 11th 16:50 Lucky Lover 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 30.9
Newcastle Boy

Single 11th 16:20 Bodacious 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.9
Newcastle Name

Single 11th 16:15 Muraageb 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 15:45 Moveonup 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 15:15 Just Norman 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 11th 14:40 Fieldsman 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 20:30 Global Express 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:30 Watchable 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 30.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:00 | Think So 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 22.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 16:40 Lingfield |Renardeau 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.9

Single 8th 15:30 Lingfield |Dazzling Des 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.9

Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Kuwait 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 19.9

Currency

Single 8th 20:00 Mickey 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 21.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 18:00 Call Out Loud 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.9
Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 14:32 Uttoxeter|Ector 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.9

Single 8th 14:55 Lingfield |Mont Kiara 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.9

Single 7th 14:10 Bangor- |Alberto\'s 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.9
On-Dee Dream

Single 7th 15:30 Kempton |Another 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.9

Stowaway

Single 7th 14:55 Kempton |Mead Vale 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.9

Single 7th 14:25 Kempton |Ar Mest 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.9

Single 7th 13:20 Kempton |Yaa Salaam 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.9

Single 7th 16:10 Cotton Club 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.9
Southwell

Single 7th 15:05 Straitouttacom 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 16.9
Southwell pton

Single 7th 14:00 Amazing 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.9
Southwell Amaya

Single 7th 19:15 Irene May 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 10.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 7th 18:15 Equally Fast 5.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 12.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 13:23 Spirit Of Hale 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 12.9
Doncaster

Single 6th 20:00 Gun Case 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 6th 19:30 Hunters Step 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 14.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 18:30 Tathmeen 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 17.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 17:00 Ballet Red 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 16:30 Palavecino 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.9
Newcastle

Single 6th 15:40 Stonebrigg 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.9
Huntingdon Legend

Single 6th 16:04 Break The 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 7.9
Doncaster Rules

Single 6th 15:50 VVerne Castle 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 9.9
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 13:40 Love My Life 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -2.1
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 20:10 Sir IVl Chance 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.1
\Wolverhampto |It
n

Single 5th 19:40 Seventeen O 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 0.9
Wolverhampto |Four
n

Single 5th 19:10 'Young Fire 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 3.9
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:40 Mr Carbonator 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 18:10 Qaaraat 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 17:05 Willkommen 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:30 Motahassen 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.1
Southwell

Single 5th 16:00 Aquarius 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3.1
Southwell

Single 5th 15:15 Ludlow |Luckofthedraw 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.1

Single 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Bonza Girl 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.1

Single 4th 16:20 Market |Steady Away 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.1
Rasen

Single 4th 15:50 Market |Fairy Pol 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0.9
Rasen

Single 4th 14:45 Market  |Ultimatum Du 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 1.9
Rasen Roy

Single 4th 14:10 Market  |Commit Or Quit] 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.1
Rasen

Single 4th 16:35 Bocasien 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.1
Sedgefield Desbois

Single 4th 16:05 Lammturner 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.1
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:00 \Vocaliser 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.1
Sedgefield

Single 4th 13:55 \Whispering 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.1
Sedgefield Waters

Single 4th 19:00 Kempton |Bobby Wheeler 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.1

Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Inevitable 5.00 3.00 Win 1 11.40 -3.1

Outcome

Single 3rd 18:30 Street Life 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 17:30 Air Of York 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 17:00 Lottie Deno 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Hidden 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5

Dilemma

Single 3rd 15:25 Carlisle |Relkadam 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5

Single 3rd 14:20 Carlisle |Real Armani 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.5

Single 2nd 16:10 Taunton |Astra Via 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5

Single 2nd 15:40 Taunton |As | See It 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.5

Single 2nd 14:40 Taunton |Silver Quay 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5.5

Single 2nd 14:05 Taunton |Atomix 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5

Single 2nd 15:50 Gangster 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -3.5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 15:20 Rocket Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 13:15 Senor 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10
Musselburgh  |Lombardy

Single 1st 15:15 Brian Boranha 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:10 Lingfield |Count Otto 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7

Single 1st 18:15 Kempton |Saikung 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5

Single 1st 15:23 Khage 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4
\Wetherby

Single 1st 16:45 Kempton |Kybosh 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Rotherwick 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Single 1st 20:15 Kempton [Muraageb 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 0

Single 1st 18:45 Kempton |Coeur de Lion 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5

Single 1st 13:38 Clan Legend 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
\Wetherby

Single 1st 16:05 Lingfield |Catch The 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -2

Cuban

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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